Pennsylvania Department of Revenue

Employee and Board Expenses
April 1, 2016 - April 30, 2016

Transaction Travel Travel Licensed Gaming Entity Charged to Reimbursement
Name Number Start Date End Date Nature of Expense Attributed to Expense Attributed Entity? Amount
Joseph W Sowers 03618 04/11/16 04/15/16 Subsistence Meadows $17.50
Joseph W Sowers 03618 04/11/16 04/15/16 |Mileage Meadows $124.20
Joseph W Sowers 04012 04/18/16 04/22/16 Subsistence Meadows $17.50
Joseph W Sowers 04012 04/18/16 04/22/16 |Mileage Meadows $124.20
Joseph W Sowers 04347 04/25/16 04/29/16 Subsistence Meadows $17.50
Joseph W Sowers 04347 04/25/16 04/29/16 |Mileage Meadows $124.20
Kenneth A Holmes 03465 04/11/16 04/12/16 |Mileage Parx $55.08
Kenneth A Holmes 03465 04/11/16 04/12/16 Other Parx $9.24
Kenneth A Holmes 04366 04/29/16 04/29/16 |Mileage Parx $27.54
Kenneth A Holmes 04366 04/29/16 04/29/16 Other Parx $4.62
Michael W Osche 04053 04/21/16 04/21/16 |Mileage Rivers $4.32
Michael W Osche 04197 04/28/16 04/29/16 |Mileage Meadows $49.68
Michael W Osche 04326 04/25/16 04/26/16 |Mileage Meadows $49.68
Thomas M Dreyfus 02865 04/20/16 | 04/22/16 Lodging Valley Forge $252.96
Thomas M Dreyfus 02865 04/20/16 04/22/16 Subsistence Valley Forge $90.43
Thomas M Dreyfus 02865 04/20/16 04/22/16 |Mileage Valley Forge $142.56
Thomas M Dreyfus 02865 04/20/16 04/22/16 Other Valley Forge $19.05
Joseph A Carter Jr 02061 03/30/16 04/01/16 |Lodging Sands $192.92
Joseph A Carter Jr 02061 03/30/16 04/01/16 Subsistence Sands $102.18
Joseph A Carter Jr 02061 03/30/16 04/01/16 |Mileage Sands $97.20
Joseph A Carter Jr 02061 03/30/16 04/01/16 Other Sands $2.00
Oksana Kharlova 03295 03/21/16 04/01/16 |Mileage Harrah's $38.88
Oksana Kharlova 03735 04/11/16 04/11/16 Subsistence Parx $3.50
Oksana Kharlova 03735 04/11/16 04/11/16 |Mileage Parx $38.88
Oksana Kharlova 03938 04/25/16 04/28/16 |Mileage Harrah's $21.60
Charles Albert Carson 02833 04/04/16 04/05/16 |Lodging Rivers $148.20
Charles Albert Carson 02833 04/04/16 04/05/16 Subsistence Rivers $55.45
Charles Albert Carson 02833 04/04/16 04/05/16 |Mileage Rivers $89.30
Charles Albert Carson 02833 04/04/16 04/05/16 Other Rivers $49.83
Daniel E Newhard 03473 04/05/16 04/07/16 Subsistence Valley Forge $10.50
Daniel E Newhard 03473 04/05/16 04/07/16 |Mileage Valley Forge $165.24
Daniel E Newhard 03636 04/20/16 04/22/16 |Lodging Valley Forge $262.88
Daniel E Newhard 03636 04/20/16 04/22/16 Subsistence Valley Forge $134.42
Daniel E Newhard 03636 04/20/16 04/22/16 |Mileage Valley Forge $77.76
Daniel E Newhard 03636 04/20/16 04/22/16 Other Valley Forge $13.68
Daniel E Newhard 04055 04/25/16 04/29/16 Subsistence Valley Forge $10.50
Daniel E Newhard 04055 04/25/16 04/29/16 |Mileage Valley Forge $165.24
Christine A Mastrangelo 03128 03/31/16 04/01/16 |Mileage Harrah's $8.64
Christine A Mastrangelo 03128 03/31/16 04/01/16 Other Harrah's $4.64
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Name |

Number
Aishah Monique Layton 03455
Aishah Monique Layton 03455
Aishah Monique Layton 03455
Aishah Monique Layton 03703
Aishah Monique Layton 03703
Aishah Monique Layton 03703
Paul F Macik Jr 03861
Paul F Macik Jr 03861
Timothy R Kapp 02063
Timothy R Kapp 02063
Timothy R Kapp 02063
Timothy R Kapp 02063
Andrew Charles Stocker 04263
Mirela L Popova 03722
Mirela L Popova 03723

Transaction

Travel
Start Date
04/11/16
04/11/16
04/11/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
03/30/16
03/30/16
03/30/16
03/30/16
04/20/16
04/15/16
04/20/16

Travel
End Date
04/12/16
04/12/16
04/12/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/22/16
04/15/16
04/20/16

Nature of Expense
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Subsistence
Mileage
Lodging
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Licensed Gaming Entity
Attributed to Expense

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Nemacolin

Nemacolin

Sands

Sands

Sands

Sands

Rivers

Nemacolin

Rivers

Reimbursement
Amount

$5.68

$56.16

$6.80

$3.50

$56.16

$3.40

$3.50

$62.64
$192.92
$97.94
$81.54

$4.00

$9.72

$66.96

$3.24

Charged to
Attributed Entity?
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