Pennsylvania Department of Revenue Employee and Board Expenses April 1, 2016 - April 30, 2016

	Transaction	Travel	Travel		Licensed Gaming Entity	Charged to	Reimbursement
Name	Number	Start Date	End Date	Nature of Expense	Attributed to Expense	Attributed Entity?	Amount
Joseph W Sowers	03618	04/11/16	04/15/16	Subsistence	Meadows		\$17.50
Joseph W Sowers	03618	04/11/16	04/15/16	Mileage	Meadows		\$124.20
Joseph W Sowers	04012	04/18/16	04/22/16	Subsistence	Meadows		\$17.50
Joseph W Sowers	04012	04/18/16	04/22/16	Mileage	Meadows		\$124.20
Joseph W Sowers	04347	04/25/16	04/29/16	Subsistence	Meadows		\$17.50
Joseph W Sowers	04347	04/25/16	04/29/16	Mileage	Meadows		\$124.20
Kenneth A Holmes	03465	04/11/16	04/12/16	Mileage	Parx		\$55.08
Kenneth A Holmes	03465	04/11/16	04/12/16	Other	Parx		\$9.24
Kenneth A Holmes	04366	04/29/16	04/29/16	Mileage	Parx		\$27.54
Kenneth A Holmes	04366	04/29/16	04/29/16	Other	Parx		\$4.62
Michael W Osche	04053	04/21/16	04/21/16	Mileage	Rivers		\$4.32
Michael W Osche	04197	04/28/16	04/29/16	Mileage	Meadows		\$49.68
Michael W Osche	04326	04/25/16	04/26/16	Mileage	Meadows		\$49.68
Thomas M Dreyfus	02865	04/20/16	04/22/16	Lodging	Valley Forge		\$252.96
Thomas M Dreyfus	02865	04/20/16	04/22/16	Subsistence	Valley Forge		\$90.43
Thomas M Dreyfus	02865	04/20/16	04/22/16	Mileage	Valley Forge		\$142.56
Thomas M Dreyfus	02865	04/20/16	04/22/16	Other	Valley Forge		\$19.05
Joseph A Carter Jr	02061	03/30/16	04/01/16	Lodging	Sands		\$192.92
Joseph A Carter Jr	02061	03/30/16	04/01/16	Subsistence	Sands		\$102.18
Joseph A Carter Jr	02061	03/30/16	04/01/16	Mileage	Sands		\$97.20
Joseph A Carter Jr	02061	03/30/16	04/01/16	Other	Sands		\$2.00
Oksana Kharlova	03295	03/21/16	04/01/16	Mileage	Harrah's		\$38.88
Oksana Kharlova	03735	04/11/16	04/11/16	Subsistence	Parx		\$3.50
Oksana Kharlova	03735	04/11/16	04/11/16	Mileage	Parx		\$38.88
Oksana Kharlova	03938	04/25/16	04/28/16	Mileage	Harrah's		\$21.60
Charles Albert Carson	02833	04/04/16	04/05/16	Lodging	Rivers		\$148.20
Charles Albert Carson	02833	04/04/16	04/05/16	Subsistence	Rivers		\$55.45
Charles Albert Carson	02833	04/04/16	04/05/16	Mileage	Rivers		\$89.30
Charles Albert Carson	02833	04/04/16	04/05/16	Other	Rivers		\$49.83
Daniel E Newhard	03473	04/05/16	04/07/16	Subsistence	Valley Forge		\$10.50
Daniel E Newhard	03473	04/05/16	04/07/16	Mileage	Valley Forge		\$165.24
Daniel E Newhard	03636	04/20/16	04/22/16	Lodging	Valley Forge		\$262.88
Daniel E Newhard	03636	04/20/16	04/22/16	Subsistence	Valley Forge		\$134.42
Daniel E Newhard	03636	04/20/16	04/22/16	Mileage	Valley Forge		\$77.76
Daniel E Newhard	03636	04/20/16	04/22/16	Other	Valley Forge		\$13.68
Daniel E Newhard	04055	04/25/16	04/29/16	Subsistence	Valley Forge		\$10.50
Daniel E Newhard	04055	04/25/16	04/29/16	Mileage	Valley Forge		\$165.24
Christine A Mastrangelo	03128	03/31/16	04/01/16	Mileage	Harrah's		\$8.64
Christine A Mastrangelo	03128	03/31/16	04/01/16	Other	Harrah's		\$4.64

Pennsylvania Department of Revenue Employee and Board Expenses April 1, 2016 - April 30, 2016

	Transaction	Travel	Travel		Licensed Gaming Entity	Charged to	Reimbursement
Name	Number	Start Date	End Date	Nature of Expense	Attributed to Expense	Attributed Entity?	Amount
Aishah Monique Layton	03455	04/11/16	04/12/16	Subsistence	Parx		\$5.68
Aishah Monique Layton	03455	04/11/16	04/12/16	Mileage	Parx		\$56.16
Aishah Monique Layton	03455	04/11/16	04/12/16	Other	Parx		\$6.80
Aishah Monique Layton	03703	04/14/16	04/15/16	Subsistence	Parx		\$3.50
Aishah Monique Layton	03703	04/14/16	04/15/16	Mileage	Parx		\$56.16
Aishah Monique Layton	03703	04/14/16	04/15/16	Other	Parx		\$3.40
Paul F Macik Jr	03861	04/15/16	04/15/16	Subsistence	Nemacolin		\$3.50
Paul F Macik Jr	03861	04/15/16	04/15/16	Mileage	Nemacolin		\$62.64
Timothy R Kapp	02063	03/30/16	04/01/16	Lodging	Sands		\$192.92
Timothy R Kapp	02063	03/30/16	04/01/16	Subsistence	Sands		\$97.94
Timothy R Kapp	02063	03/30/16	04/01/16	Mileage	Sands		\$81.54
Timothy R Kapp	02063	03/30/16	04/01/16	Other	Sands		\$4.00
Andrew Charles Stocker	04263	04/20/16	04/22/16	Mileage	Rivers		\$9.72
Mirela L Popova	03722	04/15/16	04/15/16	Mileage	Nemacolin		\$66.96
Mirela L Popova	03723	04/20/16	04/20/16	Mileage	Rivers		\$3.24